

BID 25-14 TABULATION

2025 Water Budget Utility Improvement Project & Large Valve Replacement
CWF25-565-05
BID DATE: July 22, 2025

BASE BID				Bowles Construction Co.		Capital Underground Utilities		Canary Construction, Inc.		MH Civil Constructors, Inc.		Acadia Services, LLC	
Pay Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
107-T5	Trench Safety System	LF	4,224	\$1.00	\$4,224.00	\$1.50	\$6,336.00	\$1.00	\$4,224.00	\$5.00	\$21,120.00	\$3.00	\$12,672.00
200.1	Site Prep & Mobilization (Not To Exceed 5%)	LS	1	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$90,330.00	\$90,330.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
402-PR	Pavement Repair (Asphalt/Concrete)	SY	2,364	\$100.00	\$236,400.00	\$120.00	\$283,680.00	\$200.00	\$472,800.00	\$190.00	\$449,160.00	\$330.00	\$780,120.00
501.14-2	Install 2" Waterline and Fittings	LF	153	\$35.00	\$5,355.00	\$45.00	\$6,885.00	\$60.00	\$9,180.00	\$110.00	\$16,830.00	\$65.00	\$9,945.00
501.14-4	Install 4" Waterline and Fittings	LF	36	\$35.00	\$1,260.00	\$120.00	\$4,320.00	\$75.00	\$2,700.00	\$115.00	\$4,140.00	\$80.00	\$2,880.00
501.14-6	Install 6" Waterline and Fittings	LF	4,015	\$66.00	\$264,990.00	\$90.00	\$361,350.00	\$98.00	\$393,470.00	\$130.00	\$521,950.00	\$105.00	\$421,575.00
501.14-6RJ	Install 6" Waterline and Fittings (Restrained Joint)	LF	163	\$70.00	\$11,410.00	\$90.00	\$14,670.00	\$250.00	\$40,750.00	\$250.00	\$40,750.00	\$140.00	\$22,820.00
501.14-8	Install 8" Waterline and Fittings	LF	20	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$160.00	\$3,200.00	\$170.00	\$3,400.00
502.3-FH	Install 5-1/4" Fire Hydrant Assembly	EA	3	\$6,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$8,900.00	\$26,700.00	\$8,500.00	\$25,500.00	\$10,800.00	\$32,400.00	\$7,000.00	\$21,000.00
502.3-RS	Remove & Salvage 5-1/4" Fire Hydrant Assembly	EA	2	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
502.6-2	Install 2" Gate Valve with Box	EA	1	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
502.6-4	Install 4" Gate Valve with Box	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
502.6-6	Install 6" Gate Valve with Box	EA	12	\$1,800.00	\$21,600.00	\$3,400.00	\$40,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$48,000.00
502.6-24V	Install 24" Vertical Valve & Vault Lid	LS	1	\$69,000.00	\$69,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
502.6-24H	Install 24" Horizontal Valve	LS	1	\$69,000.00	\$69,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00
502.6-IS	Reestablish Irrigation System	EA	4	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00
502.6-RB	Remove Water Valve Box	EA	11	\$300.00	\$3,300.00	\$1,200.00	\$13,200.00	\$650.00	\$7,150.00	\$2,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,500.00
502.10-L	Install 3/4" Long Services	EA	29	\$1,400.00	\$40,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$46,400.00	\$2,600.00	\$75,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$66,700.00
502.10-S	Install 3/4" Short Services	EA	27	\$1,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$35,100.00	\$2,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$37,800.00
502.10-L1	Install 1" Long Services	EA	7	\$1,600.00	\$11,200.00	\$1,800.00	\$12,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$18,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$16,800.00
502.10-S1	Install 1" Short Services	EA	12	\$1,100.00	\$13,200.00	\$1,400.00	\$16,800.00	\$3,400.00	\$40,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00
502.10-L1.5	Install 1.5" Long Services	EA	3	\$2,100.00	\$6,300.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00
502.10-S1.5	Install 1.5" Short Services	EA	3	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$11,400.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00
502.10-S2	Install 2" Short Services	EA	2	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
502.10-RS	Relocate Water Meter & Install House Service Line	EA	4	\$3,900.00	\$15,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$14,800.00
503-12S	Install 12" Steel Casing	LF	142	\$180.00	\$25,560.00	\$170.00	\$24,140.00	\$500.00	\$71,000.00	\$860.00	\$122,120.00	\$1,150.00	\$163,300.00
506.6-4	Tie into Existing 4" Water Line	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00
506.6-8	Tie into Existing 8" Water Line	EA	2	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,300.00	\$12,600.00
506.8-1	Cut and Plug Existing 1" Water Main	EA	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$290.00	\$290.00
506.8-2	Cut and Plug Existing 2" Water Main	EA	7	\$300.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$300.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$50.00	\$350.00
506.8-6	Cut and Plug Existing 6" Water Main	EA	4	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$950.00	\$3,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$950.00	\$3,800.00
506.8-V	Cut and Plug Existing Water Valve	EA	5	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$8,000.00	\$950.00	\$4,750.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$700.00	\$3,500.00
801	Temporary Barricading & Traffic Control	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
TOTAL					\$959,599.00		\$1,283,581.00		\$1,547,874.00		\$1,973,000.00		\$2,042,052.00

ADD/ALT #1 - Saige Dr. 6" PRV				Bowles Construction Co.		Capital Underground Utilities		Canary Construction, Inc.		MH Civil Constructors, Inc.		Acadia Services, LLC	
Pay Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
200.1-ALT1	Site Prep & Mobilization (Not To Exceed 5%)	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
502.6-PRV-ALT1	Install 6" Pressure Reducing Valve Assembly	LS	1	\$87,000.00	\$87,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$146,000.00	\$146,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00
TOTAL					\$90,000.00		\$0.00		\$15,750.00		\$156,000.00		\$146,000.00
Total Base Bid + Add/Alt No. 1					\$1,049,599.00	Total Base Bid + Add/Alt No. 1			\$1,283,581.00	Total Base Bid + Add/Alt No. 1			\$1,563,624.00
Total Base Bid + Add/Alt No. 1						Total Base Bid + Add/Alt No. 1				Total Base Bid + Add/Alt No. 1			\$2,129,000.00
Total Base Bid + Add/Alt No. 1						Total Base Bid + Add/Alt No. 1				Total Base Bid + Add/Alt No. 1			\$2,188,052.00